CE2N4714en
30.05.2011 Building Technologies
4714
 ACVATIXTM
 Modulating refrigerant
valves with magnetic
actuator, PS45
MVL661..-..

R134a, R404A, R407C, R410A, R507, etc.) and R744 (CO2). Not suitable for
inflammable refrigerants.
2/18
Siemens Modulating refrigerant valves with magnetic actuator, PS45 CE2N4714en
Building Technologies  30.05.2011
Type summary
Type reference DN kvs kvs reduced
1)
∆pmax Q0 E Q0 H Q0 D
  [m
3
/h] [m
3
/h] [MPa] [kW] [kW] [kW]
0.40  47 9.2 1.7
MVL661.15-0.4 15
 0.25 29 5.7 1.0
1.0  117 23 4.2
MVL661.15-1.0 15
 0.63 74 14 2.6
2.5  293 57 10
MVL661.20-2.5 20
 1.6 187 37 6.6
6.3  737 144 26
MVL661.25-6.3 25
 4
2.5
468 92 17
12
2)
2)
 50
MVL661.32-12 32
 8
0.2
2)
2)